Rank Competitor(s)
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Caroline Mayo
Estelle LeBlanc
Sara Burns
Annick Wade

Club

Dartmouth SC
Dieppe Gold Blades
Halifax SC

Dieppe Gold Blades

Shkate Canada

Darren Bogle

Date:

26-0Oct-2025

Section

NS
NB
NS
NB

10:28:35AM

42.00
35.22
30.53
26.08

Zatzman SportsPlex
October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

Senior Women
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Skate Nova Scotia FallSkate

Category Result Summary

76.51
68.43
55.83
45.03
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118.51
103.65
86.36
7111

Sheila Beard

Patinage Canada



